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PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I - CRECHE 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS 30188057-8 

0002 ADRIANA FRANCISCA PEREIRA 348758716 

0003 ADRIANA MARIA DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES 29085625-5 

0004 ALDELENE MARIA ROSA LIMA 253494369 

0005 ALESSANDRA PRISCILA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 487794126 

0006 ALESSANDRA RAQUEL GESTINARI 40821232-9 

0007 ALINE APARECIDA DE LIMA LOPES 507990122 

0008 ALINE CRISTINA DE MARCHI SILVEIRA BRILHADOR 441808839 

0009 ALINE MENDES DA SILVA 445872342 

0010 ALINE MORAES SILVA COSTA 408213619 

0011 ALMIR DOS SANTOS 102845200 

0012 AMANDA LETÍCIA SALANDIN 487714969 

0013 AMANDA MARRICHI 402245374 

0014 ANA BEATRIZ PEDROSO DOS SANTOS 40821131-3 

0015 ANA CARLA CRUCES FURTADO 54618989-1 

0016 ANA ELIZA ALEXANDRE 402750561 

0017 ANA ELIZA FERREIRA DA SILVA 44530883-7 

0018 ANA LUCIA RAMOS MIRANDA 33404884-9 

0019 ANA LUIZA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA MARQUES 477023976 

0020 ANA MARIA BASSETO 294589922 

0021 ANALU FERREIRA DE LARA 48413259-3 

0022 ANDRESSA RAIANE PULUCENIO DE CAMARGO 50197995-5 

0023 ANGELICA MARIA VAZ SOUTO DOS SANTOS 42975655-0 

0024 ARIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA 405077294 

0025 BENEDITA MARIA DE LIRA LEME 21950931-1 

0026 BIANCA MONETTA 46919673-7 

0027 BRUNA DE FATIMA GARCIA PAES 433588068 

0028 BRUNA SABRINA BENEDITO 48986234-2 

0029 BRUNO CARDOSO 475969029 

0030 CAMILA DA SILVA PIRES DE OLIVEIRA 462062016 

0031 CAMILA DE FATIMA MATEUS PEREIRA 44587342-5 

0032 CAMILA MARTINS NOGUEIRA LEME 42.975.402-4 

0033 CAMILA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 445428211 

0034 CARLA CIBELE FERREIRA SANTOS 324582742 

0035 CELINA FERNANDES DE SOUZA CARDOSO 33405428-x 

0036 CILENE REGINA DA ROSA ENGLERTH PEDROZO 25349430-8 

0037 CLAUDIA CRISTINA ROTONDO VIDOR 24711775-4 

0038 CLEUZA MEIRA DA COSTA 375011808 

0039 CRISTIANE PIRES DA SILVA 45525296-8 

0040 DAIANE MARIA PEREIRA 479809793 
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0041 DAYANE FRANCIELE GOMES SILVA 40389112-7 

0042 DENISE DE FATIMA SILVA PEREIRA 25349199-X 

0043 EDNA ALVES NASCIMENTO 391328281 

0044 ELAINE CRISTINA DIAS 60221366-6 

0045 ELAINE DE CASSIA DA COSTA MORAES 253501234 

0046 ERICA APARECIDA SOUTO TAVARES 334052038 

0047 ERINEIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES PIONTI 211667778 

0048 FABIANA LIMA TAVARES FERNANDES 434563569 

0049 FABÍOLA MARIA ARAUJO 401915086 

0050 FERNANDA ALVES MADEIRA INOCENCIO 34721216-5 

0051 FLAVIA MARIA HRETSIUK 249275594 

0052 FRANCISCA CÁSSIA DOS SANTOS 32141568-1 

0053 GABRIELI DI BASTIANI 301876241 

0054 GESSICA GOMES DOS SANTOS 455211504 

0055 HELAINE DE FATIMA PEREIRA CARDOSO 428195404 

0056 HELEN REGINA LEME AMARO 408213024 

0057 ISABELA MARTINS DE LIMA 461725587 

0058 IVONE PEREIRA MARCELINO PEDRÃO 299023217 

0059 JACKELINE RIBEIRO BAUGIS 467883798 

0060 JAINE CÁSSIA DAMASCENO 49946488-6 

0061 JESSICA CRISTINA VEGA ANTONANGELO 436446649 

0062 JOSEMARA FATIMA PEREIRA LOPES 33405192-7 

0063 JULIANA PEREIRA MENDONÇA VAZ 347233740 

0064 JULIANA RODRIGUES CARVALHEIRO 41620247-0 

0065 JULIANA TRIGOLO MARQUES PATRICIO 407108683 

0066 KAMILA APARECIDA DE SOUZA 55091036-0 

0067 KARINA APARECIDA ROSA LOPES 43380402-6 

0068 KATIA MARIA DE SOUZA 55091075-x 

0069 KEITY KERLEI NASCIMENTO 445308540 

0070 KETILLY APARECIDA TURIM ROSA BATISTUSSI 407852578 

0071 LAIS TAKAESU ERNANDI 455910042 

0072 LAURA CIBELE DE CASTRO LIMA 45365955X 

0073 LAURA PEREIRA RODRIGUES 42991015-0 

0074 LEDIANE DE SOUZA SILVA 483646064 

0075 LEILA FERMINO DE BRITO 29317027-7 

0076 LETICIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 55582533-4 

0077 LETICIA MARIA DA CRUZ JARDIM 492642060 

0078 LILIA SOUTO FERREIRA 44587286x 

0079 LUANA MARIA REIS ANDRADE DE MIRA 478145640 

0080 LUCELENA FRAGOSO 176510667 

0081 LUCIANA CELI TAVARES 33404568-x 

0082 LUCIANI APARECIDA GARCIA 30594983-4 

0083 LUCILENA DE OLIVEIRA 26307369-5 

0084 LUIZ ANTONIO DOS SANTOS 167417538 
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0085 MARIA APARECIDA COSTA 547525308 

0086 MARIA APARECIDA PIRES PEREIRA 35914773-2 

0087 MARIA APARECIDA VIEIRA DE SOUZA 215350224 

0088 MARIA CECILIA MENDES 15258915-6 

0089 MARIA DE FÁTIMA MARCOLINO DOS SANTOS MENDES 15258945-4 

0090 MARIA HULDA MENDES 133969425 

0091 MARIA LEILA ARAUJO OLEGARIO 55476213-4 

0092 MARIA RAFAELA CAZULA 484139794 

0093 MARIA REGINA DA SILVA 24362422-0 

0094 MARILEIDE FERREIRA DE SOUZA 33793452-6 

0095 MARTA APARECIDA LOPES ENGLERTH 237985469 

0096 MAYARA BERMEJO DOS SANTOS 45295811-8 

0097 MAYARA CRISTINA DE BRITO MENDES AMARO 471737756 

0098 MILENA CRISTINA DA COSTA 415789771 

0099 MIRIAN APARECIDA SIMÃO COSTA 33026164-2 

0100 MIRIANI DOS SANTOS MARANI DE SOUZA 430334527 

0101 MÔNICA SANTANA XAVIER COSTA 59356114-4 

0102 NARAIANI ANDRADE DE MORAES CAMARGO 462068262 

0103 NATALIA JORGE 428194539 

0104 NAYARA MARIA BERNARDO DE OLIVEIRA 44587294-9 

0105 NEILY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 301888917 

0106 NEUSA ALVES 24711631-2 

0107 NEUSA APARECIDA RENUZA 43.378.608-5 

0108 NILVA APARECIDA DA SILVA 227310536 

0109 PÂMELA PEDROZO MIRA 46210598-2 

0110 PATRÍCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 50304733-8 

0111 PATRICIA DIAS DOS SANTOS 33404876X 

0112 PATRÍCIA DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 236691831 

0113 POLIANA REGINA RAIMUNDO 42990956-1 

0114 POLIANA VILAS BOAS ANDRADE MACHADO 40213872 

0115 PRISCILA AP EZAKI LOPES CARDOSO FURTADO 32643740-X 

0116 PRISCILLA ANGÉLICA DE OLIVEIRA 404304163 

0117 PRISCILLA MARCELA DAS CHAGAS 33127913-07 

0118 RAFAELA RODRIGUES 44587107-6 

0119 REGIANE ESTANISLAVA PETRELI SIMÕES 253848891 

0120 RENATA DOS REIS DA SILVA 405001599 

0121 RODRIGO ANTONIO DA SILVA ITO 29458643-X 

0122 ROSANGELA DE FÁTIMA MORENO DA SILVA PEREIRA 263073087 

0123 ROSECLEIDE TAVARES DA SILVA BERNARDO 18534341 

0124 ROSELI DE FATIMA MENDES AMARO 251775616 

0125 ROSELY APARECIDA GOMES 20097810-x 

0126 ROSEMARA DA SILVA RANGEL 24138973-2 

0127 ROSIANE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 253492403 

0128 ROSILMA LEMOS MIRANDA 434565209 
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0129 SANDRA EMILIA DE SOUZA 272975540 

0130 SANDRA PATRÍCIA DE ALMEIDA 263990680 

0131 SANDRIMARA APARECIDA PATRICIO 408214983 

0132 SHEILA MIRANDA 25346420-1 

0133 SILVIA ALINE MENDES DA SILVA BOAVENTURA 445308011 

0134 SILVIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA LIMA 28647248-x 

0135 SIMONE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA 22737739-4 

0136 SOLANGE CRISTINA DE SOUZA 451063533 

0137 SONIA APARECIDA ELEODORO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA 22.062.610-8 

0138 SUZANA APARERCIDA DA SILVA CROSATTI 25336721-9 

0139 TAMIRES APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 42975445-0 

0140 TÂNIA AMBROSINI MOREIRA DUTRA 43358924-3 

0141 TATIANA MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 350976132 

0142 TATIANE ENGLERTH DOS SANTOS INOCENCIO KRADER 47971912-3 

0143 TATIANE PATRICIO MARQUES 55477415 

0144 TAYNARA RIBEIRO DA SILVA 444111104 

0145 THAYNÁ CRISTINY DA SILVA CAMPOS 10783599-7 

0146 THAYS JULIETA DA SILVA FISCHER 40103379-x 

0147 TIAGO DE JESUS ALMEIDA 457350052 

0148 UELINTON DANIEL DE SOUZA GOMES 41122751-8 

0149 VALERIA CRISTINA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 34295564 

0150 VANESSA DE FATIMA LOPES 334054229 

0151 VANESSA FERREIRA GIACON 34295410-6 

0152 VANESSA PONTE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 47319403-X 

0153 VANESSA RODRIGUES 45430061x 

0154 VANESSA VENTURINI 39994847-8 

0155 VILMA MARIA DE ALMEIDA DUARTE 17914571-x 

0156 VILMA SANCHES ZANARDO 78079032 

0157 VIRGÍNIA MARIA SANCHES ZANARDO 522440514 

0158 VIVIANE DARIO DE CAMPOS 479256196 

0159 VIVIANE MENDES CAMILO DE LIMA 40821213-5 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I (PEB I) - ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS 30188057-8 

0002 ADRIANA FRANCISCA PEREIRA 348758716 

0003 ADRIANA GISELE ESTEVÃO MAZINI 47168760-1 

0004 ALDELENE MARIA ROSA LIMA 253494369 

0005 ALINE APARECIDA DE LIMA LOPES 507990122 

0006 ALINE CRISTINA DE MARCHI SILVEIRA BRILHADOR 441808839 

0007 ALINE MENDES DA SILVA 445872342 

0008 ALINE MORAES SILVA COSTA 408213619 

0009 ALMIR DOS SANTOS 102845200 
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0010 AMANDA CRISTINA CAMPOS DE MORAES 403212972 

0011 AMANDA LETÍCIA SALANDIN 487714969 

0012 AMANDA MARRICHI 402245374 

0013 ANA CARLA CRUCES FURTADO 54618989-1 

0014 ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA PALKO 479100160 

0015 ANA CLÁUDIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 45616757-2 

0016 ANA CLAUDIA PICCIN DE OLIVEIRA BUENO 44813958-3 

0017 ANA ELIZA ALEXANDRE 402750561 

0018 ANA ELIZA FERREIRA DA SILVA 44530883-7 

0019 ANA LUCIA RAMOS MIRANDA 33404884-9 

0020 ANA MARIA BASSETO 294589922 

0021 ANA MARIA OLIVEIRA BRANCO BALESTERO 22932760-6 

0022 ANA PAULA PRATA BATISTA 407853248 

0023 ANALU FERREIRA DE LARA 48413259-3 

0024 ANDREIA VIANNA PALOSQUI 236060818-0 

0025 ANDRESSA RAIANE PULUCENIO DE CAMARGO 50197995-5 

0026 ANGELA CRISTINA JANUÁRIO PICCIN 299843820 

0027 ANGELITA MARIA CORREA GONÇALVES 433785640 

0028 APARECIDA DE FATIMA SILVA AMARO 17919181-0 

0029 ARIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA 405077294 

0030 BARBARA EVELYN DE MELO ANDRADE 461500541 

0031 BENEDITA MARIA DE LIRA LEME 21950931-1 

0032 BIANCA ROBERTA BORGES MOREIRA 471571222 

0033 BRUNA DE FATIMA GARCIA PAES 433588068 

0034 BRUNA SABRINA BENEDITO 48986234-2 

0035 CAMILA MARTINS NOGUEIRA LEME 42.975.402-4 

0036 CAMILA NEVES DE OLIVEIRA 27/09/1982 34720863-0 

0037 CARLA CIBELE FERREIRA SANTOS 324582742 

0038 CARMELINDA RODRIGUES 196236988 

0039 CAROLINA DE ANDRADE 43234544-9 

0040 CAROLINA MANTOVAN 407852463 

0041 CÁSSIA RETONDO 47451001-3 

0042 CELESTE FERNANDES DE SOUZA MANGERONA 24278445-8 

0043 CICERA HENRIQUE ALVES 253491277 

0044 CIDELISA TEIXEIRA NUNES 45728457-2 

0045 CLAUDETE DE FÁTIMA FERRARI TAVANTE 34723260-7 

0046 CLAUDIA MARIANE ANTUNES BIAZOTTI 445873577 

0047 CLEUZA MEIRA DA COSTA 375011808 

0048 CLOTILDE MARQUES DE NOBREGA PAES 229330575 

0049 CRISTINA PIRES 47141670-8 

0050 DAIANE MARIA PEREIRA 47980979-3 

0051 DANIELA CAROLINA ABEL FERRARI 486900496 

0052 DANIELA GOMES COPPES 352237077 

0053 DANIELLE DE FATIMA PEREIRA PETROCINO 50800246-1 
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0054 DANIELLI CAROLINE DA CRUZ LUIGGI 445062447 

0055 DAYANE ARAUJO ROCHA 473534617 

0056 DEBORA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA BELEI 321404087 

0057 DENISE DE FATIMA SILVA PEREIRA 25349199-X 

0058 DINASSALZE ANELIZE DE OLIVEIRA 42975472-3 

0059 EDMAR CUBA 42024176-0 

0060 EDNA ALVES NASCIMENTO 391328281 

0061 ELAINE DE CASSIA DA COSTA MORAES 253501234 

0062 ELIANA DE FÁTIMA EUGÊNIO MORGUETO 330275215 

0063 ELIANA DE FATIMA NASMENTO 30730884-4 

0064 ELIANE GOMES PINHO LEOCADIO 25350088-6 

0065 ELISA MARIA DE SOUZA GOMES 499814630 

0066 ELISANA PINEDA EVARISTO 50799261-1 

0067 ELISANDRA CRISTINA GASPARINO GARROCINI 352236619 

0068 ELIZANDRA MARIANO VIEIRA DIAS 47512277-X 

0069 EMILI FARIA DOS SANTOS 45512949-6 

0070 ERICA APARECIDA SOUTO TAVARES 334052038 

0071 ERINEIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES PIONTI 211667778 

0072 FABIANA LIMA TAVARES FERNANDES 434563569 

0073 FABIANE CRISTINA PEREIRA DE FARIA 40051344-4 

0074 FLAVIA MARIA HRETSIUK 249275594 

0075 FRANCIELE PALMA COUTO FERESIM 41346183x 

0076 FRANCISCA CÁSSIA DOS SANTOS 32141568-1 

0077 GUSTAVO DE MELO PEREIRA 47008722-5 

0078 HELAINE DE FATIMA PEREIRA CARDOSO 428195404 

0079 ISABELA MARTINS DE LIMA 461725587 

0080 JACKELINE RIBEIRO BAUGIS 467883798 

0081 JAINE CÁSSIA DAMASCENO 49946488-6 

0082 JAQUELINE DE OLIVEIRA PETENASSI 481297753 

0083 JAQUELINE SOARES DO NASCIMENTO HERNANDEZ 446782750 

0084 JOÃO MARCELO FERNANDES FERREIRA 47008248-3 

0085 JOSEMARA FATIMA PEREIRA LOPES 33405192-7 

0086 JOSIELE FERREIRA MARTINS 338173900 

0087 JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA 458722649 

0088 JULIANA MAXIMIANO DA SILVA 445308084 

0089 JULIANA MAZINI 42407399-7 

0090 JULIANA MIGLIORINI ANTUNES 43664194-x 

0091 JULIANA PEREIRA MENDONÇA VAZ 347233740 

0092 JULIANA RODRIGUES CARVALHEIRO 41620247-0 

0093 JULIANA TRIGOLO MARQUES PATRICIO 407108683 

0094 KAMILA APARECIDA DE SOUZA 55091036-0 

0095 KARINA BIAZOTI AZANHA 46213580-9 

0096 KATIA MARIA DE SOUZA 55091075-x 

0097 KETILLY APARECIDA TURIM ROSA BATISTUSSI 407852578 
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0098 LAIS DE SOUZA COGO 47440306-3 

0099 LAÍS REGINA ROCHA DA SILVA 411457809 

0100 LAIS TAKAESU ERNANDI 455910042 

0101 LAURA CIBELE DE CASTRO LIMA 45365955-X 

0102 LAURA PEREIRA RODRIGUES 42991015-0 

0103 LEDIANE DE SOUZA SILVA 483646064 

0104 LEILA FERMINO DE BRITO 29317027-7 

0105 LEILA GAMBA 227325734 

0106 LETICIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA 455166651 

0107 LETÍCIA BEATRIZ DELFINO VILAS BOAS 483724312 

0108 LETICIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 55582533-4 

0109 LETICIA MARIA DA CRUZ JAARDIM 492642060 

0110 LUCAS VILAS BOAS SIMIRIO 48361391-5 

0111 LUCELENA FRAGOSO 176510667 

0112 LUCIANI APARECIDA GARCIA 30594983-4 

0113 LUCIMARA TOTTI TROVO DE OLIVEIRA 16545986-4 

0114 MARCIA DINIZ SILVÉRIO 48855289-8 

0115 MÁRCIA LÚCIA DE PONTES 15254406-9 

0116 MARCUS ANTONIO BIAGIONI 18713076-0 

0117 MARIA APARECIDA COSTA 547525308 

0118 MARIA APARECIDA PIRES PEREIRA 35.914773-2 

0119 MARIA CECILIA MENDES 15258915-6 

0120 MARIA CELIA SANTOS GONÇALVES 37220899x 

0121 MARIA CRISTINA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 470009561 

0122 MARIA HULDA MENDES 13326942-5 

0123 MARIA RAFAELA CAZULA 484139794 

0124 MARIA REGINA DA SILVA 243624220 

0125 MARILEI FERMINO MORGADO 25346292-7 

0126 MARILEIDE FERREIRA DE SOUZA 33793452-6 

0127 MARTA APARECIDA LOPES ENGLERTH 23798546-9 

0128 MARTA VANESSA VIANA DE SOUZA MAZINI 344781689 

0129 MAYARA BERMEJO DOS SANTOS 45295811-8 

0130 MAYARA CRISTINA DE BRITO MENDES AMARO 471737756 

0131 MÔNICA SANTANA XAVIER COSTA 59356114-4 

0132 MYLENE DE CASTRO LEITE LIMA 30325046-x 

0133 NANCI FERREIRA MOTA DE CASTRO LEITE 271181515 

0134 NARAIANI ANDRADE DE MORAES CAMARGO 462068262 

0135 NATALIA JORGE 428194539 

0136 NAYARA MARIA BERNARDO DE OLIVEIRA 44587294-9 

0137 NILDA VEIGA CAMELO 25346364-6 

0138 PÂMELA PEDROZO MIRA 46210598-2 

0139 PAMELA RAFAELA ANTONANGELO GOMES DA SILVA 445428387 

0140 PAMELLA GRAZIELLA SILVA PLACIDO FRANCISCON 429913096 

0141 PAOLA BIANCA DA SILVA 416293451 
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0142 PATRÍCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 50304733-8 

0143 PATRICIA AZEVEDO FERREIRA 236030590 

0144 PATRICIA DIAS DOS SANTOS 33404876X 

0145 PATRÍCIA DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 236691831 

0146 PATRICIA LEME DA SILVA 253493006 

0147 PAULO OTÁVIO DA SILVA BATISTA 49956280-X 

0148 POLIANA REGINA RAIMUNDO 42990956-1 

0149 PRISCILA AP EZAKI LOPES CARDOSO FURTADO 32643740-X 

0150 RAFAELA RODRIGUES 44587107-6 

0151 REGIANE ESTANISLAVA PETRELI SIMÕES 253848891 

0152 REGINA INIGO LEME PALOSQUI 26153210-8 

0153 RENATA DOS REIS DA SILVA 405001599 

0154 RODRIGO ANTONIO DA SILVA ITO 29458643-X 

0155 RODRIGO DAMASCENO JOSE 334054400 

0156 ROSANGELA APARECIDA BONDER 24278547/5 

0157 ROSECLEIDE TAVARES DA SILVA BERNARDO 18534341 

0158 ROSELY APARECIDA GOMES 20097810-x 

0159 ROSEMARA DA SILVA RANGEL 24138973-2 

0160 ROSIANE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 253492403 

0161 ROSILMA LEMOS MIRANDA 434565209 

0162 SANDRA EMILIA DE SOUZA 272975540 

0163 SANDRA PATRÍCIA DE ALMEIDA 263990680 

0164 SANDRIMARA APARECIDA PATRICIO 408214983 

0165 SELMA REGINA VESPA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 189796868 

0166 SHEILA MIRANDA 25346420-1 

0167 SILVIA ALINE MENDES DA SILVA BOAVENTURA 445308011 

0168 SIMONE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA 22737739-4 

0169 SUZANA APARECIDA DA SIVA CROSATTI 25336721-9 

0170 TAMIRES APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 42975445-0 

0171 TÂNIA AMBROSINI MOREIRA DUTRA 43358924-3 

0172 TATIANA MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 350976132 

0173 TATIANE PATRICIO MARQUES 55477415 

0174 TAYNARA RIBEIRO DA SILVA 444111104 

0175 THAYS JULIETA DA SILVA FISCHER 40103379-X 

0176 TIAGO DE JESUS ALMEIDA 457350052 

0177 UELINTON DANIEL DE SOUZA GOMES 411227518 

0178 VALERIA CRISTINA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 34295564 

0179 VALÉRIA REGINA LOPES DA SILVA 230142989 

0180 VALQUIRE DE ANDRADE 32643868-3 

0181 VANDA MARIA APARECIDA MORGADO 93916590 

0182 VANESSA FERREIRA GIACON 34295410-6 

0183 VANESSA PONTE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 47319403-X 

0184 VANESSA VENTURINI 39994847-8 

0185 VERA LUCIA MENDONÇA VILAS BOAS 286852846 
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0186 VILMA MARIA DE ALMEIDA DUARTE 17914571-x 

0187 VILMA SANCHES ZANARDO 78079032 

0188 VINICIUS MATIAS RODRIGUES MANOEL 455166547 

0189 VIRGINIA DE SOUZA GERALDO 40611935-1 

0190 VIRGÍNIA MARIA SANCHES ZANARDO 522440514 

0191 VIVIANE DARIO DE CAMPOS 4796256196 

0192 VIVIANE DE FÁTIMA BARBOSA FERREIRA 18534933 

0193 VIVIANE LEITE MATEUS MARTINS ROMERA 32939536-1 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I - PRÉ-ESCOLA 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS 30188057-8 

0002 ADRIANA MARIA DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES 29085625-5 

0003 ALDELENE MARIA ROSA LIMA 253494369 

0004 ALESSANDRA PRISCILA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 487794126 

0005 ALESSANDRA RAQUEL GESTINARI 40821232-9 

0006 ALINE APARECIDA DE LIMA LOPES 507990122 

0007 ALINE MENDES DA SILVA 445872342 

0008 ALINE MORAES SILVA COSTA 408213619 

0009 ALMIR DOS SANTOS 102845200 

0010 AMANDA CRISTINA CAMPOS DE MORAES 403212972 

0011 AMANDA LETÍCIA SALANDIN 487714969 

0012 AMANDA MARRICHI 402245374 

0013 ANA BEATRIZ PEDROSO DOS SANTOS 40821131-3 

0014 ANA CLAUDIA PICCIN DE OLIVEIRA BUENO 44813958-3 

0015 ANA ELIZA ALEXANDRE 402750561 

0016 ANA ELIZA FERREIRA DA SILVA 44530883-7 

0017 ANA LUCIA RAMOS MIRANDA 33404884-9 

0018 ANA LUIZA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA MARQUES 477023976 

0019 ANA PAULA PRATA BATISTA 407853248 

0020 ANDRESSA RAIANE PULUCENIO DE CAMARGO 50197995-5 

0021 ANGELITA MARIA CORREA GONÇALVES 433785640 

0022 APARECIDA DE FATIMA SILVA AMARO 17919181-0 

0023 ARIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA 405077294 

0024 BEATRIZ WILFER DIAS DE MACEDO PINHEIRO 408211337 

0025 BENEDITA MARIA DE LIRA LEME 21950931-1 

0026 BIANCA DA SILVA MACEDO 40221955-7 

0027 BRUNA DE FATIMA GARCIA PAES 433588068 

0028 BRUNA MARIA MOREIRA BRITO 487529984 

0029 BRUNA SABRINA BENEDITO 48986234-2 

0030 CAMILA CRISTINA NUNES 46293142-0 

0031 CAMILA DA SILVA PIRES DE OLIVEIRA 462062016 

0032 CAMILA DE FATIMA MATEUS PEREIRA 44587342-5 
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0033 CAMILA MARTINS NOGUEIRA LEME 42.975.402-4 

0034 CAMILA NEVES DE OLIVEIRA 27/09/1982 34720863-0 

0035 CARLA CIBELE FERREIRA SANTOS 324582742 

0036 CAROLINE SANTOS SILVA 451339447 

0037 CÁSSIA RETONDO 47451001-3 

0038 CIDELISA TEIXEIRA NUNES 45728457-2 

0039 CLAUDENICE FLORIANO FERREIRA 22420963 2 

0040 CLAUDETE DE FÁTIMA FERRARI TAVANTE 34723260-7 

0041 CLEUZA MEIRA DA COSTA 375011808 

0042 CLOTILDE MARQUES DE NOBREGA PAES 229330575 

0043 CRISTIANE PIRES DA SILVA 45525296-8 

0044 CRISTINA PIRES 47141670-8 

0045 DAIANE MARIA PEREIRA 47980979-3 

0046 DANIELA CAROLINA ABEL FERRARI 486900496 

0047 DANIELLI CAROLINE DA CRUZ LUIGGI 445062447 

0048 DENISE DE FATIMA SILVA PEREIRA 25349199-X 

0049 EDNA ALVES NASCIMENTO 391328281 

0050 ELAINE CRISTINA DIAS 60221366-6 

0051 ELAINE DE CASSIA DA COSTA MORAES 253501234 

0052 ELIANA  DE FÁTIMA NASCIMENTO 30.730884-4 

0053 ELIANA APARECIDA DE LIMA TAVARES 222978362 

0054 ELISA MARIA DE SOUZA GOMES 499814630 

0055 ELISANA PINEDA EVARISTO 50799261-1 

0056 EMILI FARIA DOS SANTOS 45512949-6 

0057 ERINEIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES PIONTI 211667778 

0058 FABIANA LIMA TAVARES FERNANDES 434563569 

0059 FABIANE CRISTINA DE SOUZA 45107180_3 

0060 FABIANE CRISTINA PEREIRA DE FARIA 40051344-4 

0061 FÁTIMA BENEDITO DE OLIVEIRA 45595778-2 

0062 FERNANDA ALVES MADEIRA INOCENCIO 34721216-5 

0063 FLAVIA MARIA HRETSIUK 249275594 

0064 FRANCIELE PALMA COUTO FERESIM 41346183x 

0065 FRANCISCA CÁSSIA DOS  SANTOS 32141568-1 

0066 GABRIELA CELESTINO BASTOS 45853030-x 

0067 GABRIELLE MACIEL LACERDA 58913054-7 

0068 GESSICA GOMES DOS SANTOS 455211504 

0069 GRAZIELE FERNANDA DE SOUZA 488160170 

0070 GUSTAVO DE MELO PEREIRA 47008722-5 

0071 HELAINE DE FATIMA PEREIRA CARDOSO 428195404 

0072 HELEN REGINA LEME AMARO 408213024 

0073 ISABEL CRISTINA MIRANDA DE MATOS 24848378X 

0074 ISABELA MARTINS DE LIMA 461725587 

0075 JACKELINE RIBEIRO BAUGIS 467883798 

0076 JAINE CÁSSIA DAMASCENO 49946488-6 
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0077 JAQUELINE DE OLIVEIRA PETENASSI 481297753 

0078 JAQUELINE SOARES DO NASCIMENTO HERNANDEZ 446782750 

0079 JESSICA CRISTINA VEGA ANTONANGELO 436446649 

0080 JOÃO MARCELO FERNANDES FERREIRA 47008248-3 

0081 JOSEMARA FATIMA PEREIRA LOPES 33405192-7 

0082 JOSIELE FERREIRA MARTINS 338173900 

0083 JULIANA MAXIMIANO DA SILVA 445308084 

0084 JULIANA MAZINI 42407399-7 

0085 JULIANA MIGLIORINI ANTUNES 43664194-x 

0086 JULIANA PEREIRA MENDONÇA VAZ 347233740 

0087 JULIANA RENÓFIO 42991113-0 

0088 JULIANA RODRIGUES CARVALHEIRO 41620247-0 

0089 JULIANA TRIGOLO MARQUES PATRICIO 407108683 

0090 KAMILA APARECIDA DE SOUZA 55091036-0 

0091 KARINA APARECIDA ROSA LOPES 43380402-6 

0092 KARINA BIAZOTI AZANHA 46213580-9 

0093 KATIA MARIA DE SOUZA 55091075-x 

0094 KEITY KERLEI NASCIMENTO 445308540 

0095 KELLY CRISTINA DOS SANTOS 2729797501 

0096 KETILLY APARECIDA TURIM ROSA BATISTUSSI 407852578 

0097 LAIS DE SOUZA COGO 47440306-3 

0098 LAÍS REGINA ROCHA DA SILVA 411457809 

0099 LAIS TAKAESU ERNANDI 455910042 

0100 LAURA CIBELE DE CASTRO LIMA 45365955-X 

0101 LAURA PEREIRA RODRIGUES 52991015-0 

0102 LEILA FERMINO DE BRITO 29317027-7 

0103 LETICIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA 455166651 

0104 LETÍCIA BEATRIZ DELFINO VILAS BOAS 483724312 

0105 LETICIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 55582533-4 

0106 LETICIA MARIA DA CRUZ JARDIM 492642060 

0107 LILIA SOUTO FERREIRA 44587286x 

0108 LISIMARA SAQUETTI OLIVEIRA 28948850-3 

0109 LUANA MARIA REIS ANDRADE DE MIRA 478145640 

0110 LUCELENA FRAGOSO 176510667 

0111 LUCIANO BERNARDINO TAVARES 327517529 

0112 LUCILENA DE OLIVEIRA 26307369-5 

0113 LUCIMARA TOTTI TROVO DE OLIVEIRA 16545986-4 

0114 MARCELA FERREIRA DAMASCENO TORRES 334046488 

0115 MÁRCIA LÚCIA DE PONTES 15254406-9 

0116 MARCUS ANTONIO BIAGIONI 18713076-0 

0117 MARIA APARECIDA COSTA 547525308 

0118 MARIA APARECIDA PIRES PEREIRA 35914773-2 

0119 MARIA APARECIDA VIEIRA DE SOUZA 215350224 

0120 MARIA CECILIA MENDES 15258915-6 
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0121 MARIA DE FÁTIMA MARCOLINO DOS SANTOS MENDESFA 15258945-4 

0122 MARIA HULDA MENDES 13326942-5 

0123 MARIA LEILA ARAUJO OLEGARIO 55476213-4 

0124 MARIA RAFAELA CAZULA 484139794 

0125 MARIANA DA COSTA 49917533-2 

0126 MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA CONCEIÇÃO NEGRINI 405344387 

0127 MARIELY CRISTINA DA SILVA 321456178 

0128 MARILEI FERMINO MORGADO 25346292-7 

0129 MARILEIDE FERREIRA DE SOUZA 33793452-6 

0130 MARTA APARECIDA LOPES ENGLERTH 23798546-9 

0131 MARTA VANESSA VIANA DE SOUZA MAZINI 344781689 

0132 MAYARA BERMEJO DOS SANTOS 45295811-8 

0133 MAYARA CRISTINA DE BRITO MENDES AMARO 471737756 

0134 MIRIAN APARECIDA SIMÃO COSTA 33026164-2 

0135 MIRIANI DOS SANTOS MARANI DE SOUZA 430334527 

0136 MÔNICA SANTANA XAVIER COSTA 59356114-4 

0137 MONIZE VIEIRA DE PAULA 56769605-4 

0138 MYLENE DE CASTRO LEITE LIMA 30325046-x 

0139 NARAIANI ANDRADE DE MORAES CAMARGO 462068262 

0140 NÁRGELA FARIA 489722684 

0141 NAYARA MARIA BERNARDO DE OLIVEIRA 44587294-9 

0142 NEILY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 30188891-7 

0143 NEUSA ALVES 247116312 

0144 NEUSA APARECIDA RENUZA 43.378.608-5 

0145 NILDA VEIGA CAMELO 25346364-6 

0146 NILVA APARECIDA DA SILVA 227310536 

0147 PÂMELA PEDROZO MIRA 46210598-2 

0148 PAMELA RAFAELA ANTONANGELO GOMES DA SILVA 445428387 

0149 PAOLA BIANCA DA SILVA 416293458 

0150 PATRÍCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 50304733-8 

0151 PATRICIA AZEVEDO FERREIRA 236030590 

0152 PATRICIA DIAS DOS SANTOS 33404876X 

0153 PATRICIA DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 236691831 

0154 POLIANA REGINA RAIMUNDO 42990956-1 

0155 POLIANA VILAS BOAS ANDRADE MACHADO 40213872 

0156 PRISCILA AP EZAKI LOPES CARDOSO FURTADO 32643740-X 

0157 PRISCILLA ANGÉLICA DE OLIVEIRA 404304163 

0158 REGIANE ESTANISLAVA PETRELI SIMÕES 253848891 

0159 REGINA INIGO LEME PALOSQUI 26153210-8 

0160 RENATA DOS REIS DA SILVA 405001599 

0161 RODRIGO ALVES MOREIRA 43589516 

0162 RODRIGO ANTONIO DA SILVA ITO 29458643-X 

0163 RODRIGO DAMASCENO JOSE 334054400 

0164 ROSANGELA APARECIDA BONDER 24278547/5 
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0165 ROSANGELA DE FÁTIMA MORENO DA SILVA PEREIRA 263073087 

0166 ROSECLEIDE TAVARES DA SILVA BERNARDO 18534341 

0167 ROSELI DE FATIMA MENDES AMARO 251775616 

0168 ROSELY APARECIDA GOMES 20097810-x 

0169 ROSEMARA DA SILVA RANGEL 24138973-2 

0170 ROSIANE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 253492403 

0171 ROSILMA LEMOS MIRANDA 434565209 

0172 SANDRIMARA APARECIDA PATRICIO 408214983 

0173 SELMA REGINA VESPA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 189796868 

0174 SHEILA MIRANDA 25346420-1 

0175 SILVIA ALINE MENDES DA SILVA BOAVENTURA 44530801 

0176 SIMONE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA 22737739-4 

0177 SONIA APARECIDA ELEODORO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA 22.062.610.8 

0178 SUZANA APARECIDA DA SILVA CROSATTI 25336721-9 

0179 TAIS ISABELA DA COSTA 47971309-1 

0180 TAMIRES APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 42975445-0 

0181 TÂNIA AMBROSINI MOREIRA DUTRA 43358924-3 

0182 TATIANA MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 350976132 

0183 TATIANE PATRICIO MARQUES 55477415 

0184 THAYS JULIETA DA SILVA FISCHER 40103379-X 

0185 TIAGO DE JESUS ALMEIDA 457350052 

0186 UELINTON DANIEL DE SOUZA GOMES 41122751-8 

0187 VALERIA CRISTINA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 34295564 

0188 VANESSA DE FATIMA LOPES 334054229 

0189 VANESSA FERREIRA GIACON 34295410-6 

0190 VANESSA PONTE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 47319403-X 

0191 VANESSA RODRIGUES 45430061x 

0192 VANESSA VENTURINI 39994847-8 

0193 VILMA MARIA DE ALMEIDA DUARTE 17914571-x 

0194 VILMA SANCHES ZANARDO 78079032 

0195 VIRGINIA DE SOUZA GERALDO 40611935-1 

0196 VIRGÍNIA MARIA SANCHES ZANARDO 522440514 

0197 VIVIANE DARIO DE CAMPOS 479256196 

0198 VIVIANE MENDES CAMILO DE LIMA 40821213-5 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA II (PEB II) - ARTE 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ALMIR DOS SANTOS 102845200 

0002 CASSIA PEREIRA VALENTIM 44647020x 

0003 CÁSSIA RETONDO 47451001-3 

0004 GRAZIELI MOURA PEREIRA 445869318 

0005 JHONNY HENRIQUE MIRANDA SABINO 40197774 

0006 JONAS QUITÉRIO FERREIRA 461806939 
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0007 LETÍCIA CAMARGO PEREIRA 47015416-0 

0008 MARIA CELIA SANTOS GONÇALVES 37220899-x 

0009 NÁRGELA FARIA 489722684 

0010 RODRIGO ANTONIO DA SILVA ITO 29458643-X 

0011 TALITA FRANCIELI GONÇALVES CORRÊA LIRA 477963250 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA II (PEB II) - EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ALINE DE MARQUI PINHEIRO 473580305 

0002 AMANDA SCUCUGLIA CEZAR 48414211-2 

0003 ANDERSON THIAGO RIBEIRO RODRIGUES 44813972-8 

0004 ANÉSIO JOSÉ DUARTE FILHO 69058990 

0005 ANTONIO CARLOS TEIXEIRA DE MELLO 413467119 

0006 CÉLIO CEZAR VIEIRA AZEVEDO 35223844-6 

0007 CRISTINA DE CAMPOS ANDRADE 18910184_2 

0008 DAMARA APARECIDA DE SOUZA PRADO 101305791 

0009 DAYANE FRANCIELE GOMES SILVA 40389112-7 

0010 DOUGLAS FELIPE CAMARGO 445872135 

0011 ELENILDO BOTELHO NOGUEIRA 19993386-8 

0012 EVELYN CRISTINE MAITAN OLIVEIRA 42259728-4 

0013 EZEQUIEL DE MELLO 10063775-8 

0014 FÁTIMA NICOLETI DA SILVA 79807702 

0015 GABRIEL DA SILVA SOUZA 47015123-7 

0016 GILSON TORRES 330252768 

0017 GUSTAVO DIAS ARAUJO 47035879-8 

0018 GUSTAVO PERES COSTA 28215778-5 

0019 IVAM AZEVEDO 40050823-0 

0020 JANDER RICARDO SERRRANO 253849512 

0021 KELLY CRISTINA DOS SANTOS 2729797501 

0022 LUANI CAROLINE EUGENIO DA SILVA 4165016809 

0023 LUCAS DA SILVA FERREIRA 41820687-9 

0024 LUIS FERNANDO CAMPEÃO 418205188 

0025 LUIZ ANTONIO MORANDIN DE ANDRADE 22932877-5 

0026 LUIZ FERNANDO CAMARGO RAMOS 482247356 

0027 MARA LAIZ DAMASCENO ANTUNES 407098355 

0028 MAYARA PEREIRA MIGUEL 450119270 

0029 MISLAINE BIANCHI DOS SANTOS 62415161-X 

0030 NARAIANI ANDRADE DE MORAES CAMARGO 422068262 

0031 PAULO CESAR MACHADO FILHO 47325551-0 

0032 PAULO RICARDO CORREA DE ABREU 176509513 

0033 SAMANTHA CRISTINA MACEDO PERICO 102408250 

0034 THAMIRIS CRISTINA VIEIRA DIAS 47762814-X 

0035 THIAGO HENRIQUE FURLANETO 429917818 
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0036 TIAGO DE JESUS ALMEIDA 457350052 

0037 TULIO LUCAS MARQUES DA SILVA 49946399 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA II (PEB II) - INGLÊS 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA GISELE ESTEVÃO MAZINI 47168760-1 

0002 ALEXANDRE DOMINGUES DOURADINHO 23713635-1 

0003 ALMIR DOS SANTOS 102845200 

0004 ALTINA WAGNER DA SILVA 253492464-sp 

0005 ANDRESSA RIBEIRO NICOLINI 461281028 

0006 CATIA DE PAULA 26734965-8 

0007 CICERA HENRIQUE ALVES 253491277 

0008 DANIEL BARBOSA DE SOUZA 47014932-2 

0009 DHIEGO PETRINI MARTINS 97033153 

0010 EDSON NASCIMENTO LÁZARO 29458995-8 

0011 FELIPI DE SOUZA ROCHA 54865540-6 

0012 IRENE APARECIDA DA SILVA LANINI 34293980-4 

0013 JACQUELINE MILAN MARDENOVIES 347212104 

0014 JOSE FRANCISCO CAMPOS 34979615-4 

0015 LEILA FERMINO DE BRITO 29317027-7 

0016 LUANA CARLA DOS SANTOS 499863136 

0017 MARIA RAFAELA CAZULA 484139794 

0018 RENATA F P BATISTA 407489095 

0019 ROBERTA CARDOSO ARAUJO 25346664-7 

0020 SAMUEL FERNANDES DE SOUZA 253492452 

0021 SHAENE FERNANDA RIBEIRO 41145729-9 

 


